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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY - VE ĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 10. 9. 2011

1
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora1
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100506

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  49,33Daniel SÝKORA

150 EUR

35
DARIUS 3 07582

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.2
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19507

HUN TK
  0   0  59,6Jenö CZAJLIK

120 EUR

8
KLÁRA 3 07602

01516 Motešice TJF3
Tomáš Gappa

Przedswit XXIII 4450
Vera VS 93509

Kríženec
  4  61,92Štefan BAJČÍK

90 EUR

28
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team4
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda07

J7 Furioso (XXV-15)
  4  68,26Natália MUTHOVÁ

60 EUR

25
RESKÁTOR 02692

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil5
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72322

D2   4  69,81Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
40 EUR

32
FOREST 07797

04273 Motešice TJF6
Martin Lexman

Faraday 2742
05

J7 CZE TK
  4  70,21Martin LEXMAN

40 EUR

14
RUTH 07757

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.7
Mária Kováčiková

Athletic Star 452731
Róz BN9407

SVK TK
  4  78,13Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

17
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Bratislava Tenzona8
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo05

GER
  8  71,12František PÁL

 

4
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP9
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292204

SVK TK
  8  96,71Roman MLADÝ

 

31
RED ROSE (LC 2) 07528

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ10
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lovis Corint 3637
Robinson-29 57604

SVK TK  Lovis Corint
  8  97,62Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

26
GRACELAND 07396

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ11
Soňa Boorová

Graceland S 33073718
Dizzi Miss Lizzy 27117

D3 AUT TK
 vyl.Soňa BOOROVÁ
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY - VE ĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie 110/120 cm
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
800 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 10. 9. 2011

24
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515812

Y1 Westfale
  0   0  28,87Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

260 EUR

17
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Bratislava Tenzona2
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo05

GER
  0   0  29,98František PÁL

190 EUR

21
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972007

CZE TK
  0   0  32,15Igor ŠULEK

130 EUR

15
LA LANDOR 07765

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.4
Mária Kováčiková

Landor S 330037591
Cleopatra 31130338810

Hannoveraner
  0   0  34,8Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

100 EUR

23
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311807

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  36,15Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

70 EUR

25
RESKÁTOR 02692

04503 Liptovský Mikuláš Al Asil6
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72322

D2   0   0  36,76Michaela JEŠKOVÁ
50 EUR

29
LADY-N 05819

02372 Topoľčianky NŽ7
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 508

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0   0  37,56David KINTŠER

 

5
VIKING 3 07041

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP8
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296205

SVK TK
  0   0  38,3Roman MLADÝ

 

4
HERKULES 07511

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP9
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Heňa 292204

SVK TK
  0   0  41,21Roman MLADÝ

 

16
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona10
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340106

AUT TK
  0   4  30,46František PÁL

 

32
FOREST 07797

04273 Motešice TJF11
Martin Lexman

Faraday 2742
05

J7 CZE TK
  0   4  30,64Martin LEXMAN

 

1
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora12
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100506

J8 SVK TK
  0   4  37,73Daniel SÝKORA

 

36
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.13
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27812

CZE TK
  0   4  53,23Jenö CZAJLIK

 

37
GRACELAND 07396

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ14
Soňa Boorová

Graceland S 33073718
Dizzi Miss Lizzy 27117

AUT TK
  0  10  57,24Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

28
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team15
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda07

J7 Furioso (XXV-15)
  4  49,88Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

31
RED ROSE (LC 2) 07528

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ16
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lovis Corint 3637
Robinson-29 57604

SVK TK  Lovis Corint
  4  54,47Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

18
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona17
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369206

Holsteiner
  4  58,23František PÁL

 

14
RUTH 07757

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.18
Mária Kováčiková

Athletic Star 452731
Róz BN9407

SVK TK
  8  54,67Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

35
DARIUS 3 07582

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.19
JK Czajlik Ranč

Disco Boy 4042
Szikrazó Szereto 19507

HUN TK
  8  55,61Jenö CZAJLIK

 

8
KLÁRA 3 07602

01516 Motešice TJF20
Tomáš Gappa

Przedswit XXIII 4450
Vera VS 93509

Kríženec
 16  53,87Štefan BAJČÍK

 

*rf /Súťaž č.2 11. 9. 2011 22:40:11 1Str:



JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY - VE ĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť do 120 cm
120 cm - Čl./Art. 269
1000 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 10. 9. 2011

20
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41016

SVK TK (CH-27)
 44  47,07Igor ŠULEK

300 EUR

21
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972007

CZE TK
 44  49,27Igor ŠULEK

240 EUR

6
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP3
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41509

SVK TK
 44  52,7Roman MLADÝ

180 EUR

36
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.4
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27812

CZE TK
 44  58,39Jenö CZAJLIK

130 EUR

15
LA LANDOR 07765

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.5
Mária Kováčiková

Landor S 330037591
Cleopatra 31130338810

Hannoveraner
 44  58,84Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

90 EUR

19
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ6
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039209

CZE TK
 44  59,81Igor ŠULEK

60 EUR

5
VIKING 3 07041

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP7
SOŠ Šaľa

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296205

SVK TK
 43  65,72Roman MLADÝ

 

24
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ8
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515812

Y1 Westfale
 38  53,61Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

2
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora9
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M08

J8 SVK TK
 37  61,42Daniel SÝKORA

 

7
SEŇOR 03510

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP10
SOŠ Šaľa

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snežienka S-41516

SVK TK
 36  50,63Roman MLADÝ

 

18
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona11
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369206

Holsteiner
 36  55,11František PÁL

 

23
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ12
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311807

Y1 SVK TK
 26  55,63Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

16
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona13
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340106

AUT TK
 26  58,89František PÁL
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JAZDECKÉ PRETEKY - VE ĽKÉ ÚĽANY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok S
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
1500 EUR

Veľké Úľany, 10. 9. 2011

19
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Milan Ježovič

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039209

CZE TK
  0  78,19   0  50,52Igor ŠULEK

480 EUR

6
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP2
SOŠ Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41509

SVK TK
  0  78,6  vzdalRoman MLADÝ

320 EUR

20
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41016

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0   4  38,92Igor ŠULEK

260 EUR

22
WAVO PROFIT 03887

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ4
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41415

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  0   4  39,07Igor ŠULEK

200 EUR

2
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora5
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M08

J8 SVK TK
  0   4  39,66Daniel SÝKORA

150 EUR

39
ARINJO V 07805

00703 Prešov Pribula6
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Carinjo  01
Gireina 88.539310

KWPN
  8  76,34Milan PRIBULA

90 EUR

40
CAMPARI 07593

00703 Prešov Pribula7
Milan Pribula

Corrado I  210046185
Graefin 21021349207

Holsteiner
  8  80,51Milan PRIBULA

 

38
ABE K.M. 07621

00703 Prešov Pribula8
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Quasimodo Z 5104-99
Nicelooking Nicky 9506

KWPN
 12  77,29Milan PRIBULA

 

7
SEŇOR 03510

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP9
SOŠ Šaľa

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snežienka S-41516

SVK TK
 16  93,18Roman MLADÝ

 

30
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ10
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 508

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
 vyl.Viliam NAŠTICKÝ
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